LVDTs, Displacement Sensors & Systems from the UK Experts
+44 (0) 118 981 7339
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN						       	           Issue: 8 June 2018
Low Cost LVDT Indicator | Process Input | Intuitive-Lite4-P
Key Features:
•	4, 5 or 6-Digit LED Display (±199999)

Panel Cutout 1/8 DIN (92mm x 45mm + I/-0)
Features Tare facility, peak & valley detection, 10-point linearisation,
Ordering Codes:
IL4-P-R-AC IL4 - P - R - AC - 0
Product Family
IL4 IL4
Input Version
L = Load Cell Input L
P = Process Input P
C = Counter/Rate Input C
Display Colour
R = Red R
G = Green G
Supply Voltage
AC = 100-240Vac Universal Mains Supply AC
DC = 11-30Vdc DC
Options
0 = None 0
5VEXC = 5V Excitation Output 5VEXC
Plainlens = Plain Front Cover (no buttons) Plainlens
POT = 3 Wire Potentiometer Input (IL4-P only) POT
SPC4 = IP67 Front Panel Cover SPC4
WALLBOX = IP65 Wall-Mounted Enclosure WALLBOX
LVDTs, Displacement Sensors & Systems from the UK Experts
+44 (0) 118 981 7339
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN						       	           Issue: 8 June 2018
Dimensions (mm):
Construction Materials:
Window & Frame = Polycarbonate
Screws = Nickel Plated Marine Brass
Female Threaded Bushes = Marine Brass
Accessories:
SPC4: IP67 Splash-Proof Cover:
•	 Fits all Intuitive2 and Intuitive4 Indicators
•	 Low Cost
•	 Easy to Install
•	 Immersion Protected up to 1metre
•	 Impact Resistant
•	 Fits Most 1/8 DIN Meters
•	 Non-Ferrous Parts for Longer Life
•	 Anti-Scratch Coating
•	 3 Year Warranty
The SPC4 offers a low cost and robust method of sealing the front of all Intuitive2 and Intuitive4 indicators, along with most
other manufacturers' 1/8 DIN size panel meters. The design uses all corrosion-resistant materials for longer life, meaning less